 PRODUCT SHEET
 BIOPAC Hardware   |   BioNomadix Series   |   Page 1 - 24  Updated: 3.11.2015
BIONOMADIX SERIES
The BioNomadix system is a wireless, multi-channel physiological recording
platform. Its untethered design allows for nearly unlimited freedom of

Screen: Color, 6 cm diagonal Operational range: 1 meter (line of sight, approx.)
Memory: 8 GB Charger: Integrated USB charger with AC wall adapter BN-LOG-CHRG
Battery: 1800 mAh Lithium-ion
Operating time: 24 hours (recording)
Compliance: FC, CE, IC, VCCI -FCC Part 15 B FCC ID: ZWIBNXT1, IC: 9901A-
BNXT1
 PRODUCT SHEET
 BIOPAC Hardware   |   BioNomadix Series   |   Page 2 - 24  Updated: 3.11.2015
BIONOMADIX ELECTRODE LEAD SET
BN-EL15-LEAD2 Electrode Lead 2 x 15 cm to BioNomadix
BN-EL15-LEAD3 Electrode Lead 3 x 15 cm to BioNomadix
BN-EL30-LEAD2 Electrode Lead 2 x 30 cm to BioNomadix
BN-EL30-LEAD3 Electrode Lead 3 x 30 cm to BioNomadix
BN-EL45-LEAD2 Electrode Lead 2 x 45 cm to BioNomadix
BN-EL45-LEAD3 Electrode Lead 3 x 45 cm to BioNomadix
BN-EL50-LEAD2 Electrode Lead 2 x 50 cm to BioNomadix BN-NICO
BN-EL50-LEAD4 Electrode Lead 4 x 50 cm to BioNomadix BN-NICO
BN-EDA-LEAD2    EDA Electrode Lead to BioNomadix BN-PPGED
BN-ADAPT-2 Adapter 2 x 10 cm for connecting Touchproof leads to BN Transmitter
BN-ADAPT-3 Adapter 3 x 10 cm for connecting Touchproof leads to BN Transmitter
BIONOMADIX TRANSDUCERS
BN-PULSE-XDCR Pulse Transducer for BioNomadix BN-PPGED
BN-PULSEEAR-XDR Pulse Earclip Transducer for BioNomadix BN-PPGED
BN-RESP-XDCR Respiration Transducer for BioNomadix BN-RSP2 or BN-RSPEC
BN-TEMP-A-XDCR Skin Temp Skin Transducer for BioNomadix BN-SKT2
BN-TEMP-B-XDCR Fast-Response Temp Transducer for BioNomadix BN-SKT2
BN-STRIKE-XDCR  Heel-Toe Strike Transducer for BioNomadix BN-STRIKE
BN-GON-110-XDCR Twin-axis Goniometer Transducer for BioNomadix BN-GONIO
BN-GON-150-XDCR Twin-axis Goniometer Transducer for BioNomadix BN-GONIO
BN-TOR-110-XDCR  Single-axis Torsiometer Transducer for BioNomadix BN-GONIO
BN-TOR-150-XDCR  Single-axis Torsiometer Transducer for BioNomadix BN-GONIO
BN-GON-F-XDCR     Single-axis Goniometer Transducer for BioNomadix BN-GONIO
BIONOMADIX ACCESSORIES
 Shirts
BN-SHIRT-XS BioNomadix Shirt - XS
BN-SHIRT-S BioNomadix Shirt - Small
BN-SHIRT-M BioNomadix Shirt - Medium
BN-SHIRT-L BioNomadix Shirt - Large
BN-SHIRT-XL BioNomadix Shirt - XL
 Straps
RXSTRAPBN-20 BioNomadix Strap 20 cm x 25.4 mm
RXSTRAPBN-33 BioNomadix Strap 33 cm x 25.4 mm
RXSTRAPBN-76 BioNomadix Strap 76 cm x 25.4 mm
RXSTRAPBN-137 BioNomadix Strap 137 cm x 25.4 mm
 EEG Caps (for BN-EEG2)
 BN-EEGCAP-SYS  BioNomadix 10/20 EEG Cap System
 BN-CAP-SMALL BioNomadix EEG Cap – Small (50-54 cm)
 BN-CAP-MEDIUM BioNomadix EEG Cap – Medium (54-58 cm)

of 0.05 Hz to 150 Hz)
0.2 µV rms (bandwidth of
0.10 Hz to 100 Hz)
0.5 µV rms (bandwidth of
0.005 Hz to 1 Hz)
1.5 µV rms (bandwidth of 1.0
Hz to 500 Hz)
0.9 µV rms (bandwidth
of 0.005 Hz to 100 Hz)
Input Voltage Range: up to 10 mV P-P up to 2 mV P-P  up to 10 mV P-P up to 10 mV P-P up to 10 mV P-P
Output Voltage Range: ±10 V (receiver output)
CMRR 110 dB typical at 50/60Hz; 90dB minimum for ECG, EEG, EMG, and EOG, 100 db minimum for EGG
CMII 1000 MΩ (50/60 Hz)
Fixed Gain: 2,000 10,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
Operating Time: 72-90 hours
Included strap: 137 cm - BN-STRAP137 76 cm - BN-STRAP76 137 cm - BN-STRAP137 33 cm - BN-STRAP33 76 cm – BN-STRAP76
Size & Weight: Transmitter (approx.): 6 cm x 4 cm x 2 cm; 54 grams; Receiver (approx).: 4 cm x 11 cm x 19 cm; 380 grams
Input: See BioNomadix electrode lead cable options (BN-ELxx-LEADx). Each biopotential transmitter requires at least one GND.  To eliminate
redundant biopotential GND, use a 3-lead electrode lead cable for one input (CH A or B) and a 2-lead electrode lead cable for the other input
(CH A or B) on each BioNomadix transmitter.

DC, 0.5 Hz HP, 1 or 10 Hz LP
DC to 100 Hz
DC to 10 Hz
DC, 3 Hz or 100 Hz LP
DC to 100 Hz
DC to 10 Hz
DC, 3 Hz or 100 Hz LP
Notch filter: 50/60 Hz user-controlled switch; typically not required—factory preset OFF. See Appendix for
additional hardware-specific output options.
50/60 Hz user-controlled
switch – factory preset OFF
Resolution: 0.01° C  (rms) FSR/4096; (4.88 mV) 0.1 rotation (rms) N/A
Signal range:  13 to 51° C ± 10 V (at output) ± 180 ± 10 V (at output)
Output Voltage range: ± 10 V (receiver output)
Operating time: 72-90 hours
Included strap: 137 cm - BN-STRAP-137  137 cm - BN-STRAP-137 76 cm - BN-STRAP-76 &
BN-STRAP-33
33 cm - BN-STRAP-33
Input: BN-TEMP-A/B-XDCR BN-RESP-XDCR BN-GON-110-XDCR
BN-GON-150-XDCR
BN-GON-F-XDCR
BN-TOR-100-XDCR

Table 4: BioNomadix Accelerometer– See Table 1-2 for Biopotentials and Table 3 for Transducer or Combo
BioNomadix BN-ACCL3
Signal type:   G (X, Y, Z)
Bandlimits Max:
 Factory preset:
 Filter Options:
Alternative signal:
±2, ±4, ±8 or ±16 G
± 16 G at 400 Hz LP
DC to 3.13 Hz LP  up to 400 Hz LP (in power of 2 steps)
Tap Event Mark Mode (replaces G)
Resolution: X: 5 mg rms, Y: 6 mg rms, Z: 9 mg (rms) (±2 G scale at 400 Hz LP)
Signal range: Selectable: ±2, ±4, ±8 or ±16 G
Output Voltage range: ±10 V (receiver output)
Operating time: 72-90 hours
Included strap: 33 cm - BN-STRAP33
Input: Attach BioNomadix transmitter to subject – no additional hardware input required; sensor is internal to transmitter.
Operational Range: 10 meters (line-of-sight) typical in standard laboratory setups. See also: Operational Range and Characteristics.
Delay: Large fixed component (12.5 ms) and small variable component (±0.5 ms)
Operating Temp & Humidity: Temperature: 5-45 C  Humidity: 95% non-condensing

Attachment Features:  22 pockets: 2 neck front, 2 neck back, 4 chest center, 4 back center, 2 hip front, 2
hip back, 3 left arm, 3 right arm
 4 zippers: right front from arm to hip, left back from shoulder to hip, right and left
under arm from neck front to neck back
 4 strap bands: 4 rows of strap bands (2 loops front, 2 loops back) for RSP
transducer strap
Materials:  Black 6 oz. eyelet mesh 88% Polyester / 12% Spandex; metal zippers
Sizes: BN-SHIRT-XS extra small BN-SHIRT-L large
 BN-SHIRT-S small  BN-SHIRT-XL extra large
 BN-SHIRT-M medium
Care instructions:  Machine Wash, Warm / Line Dry
BioNomadix Strap
Dimensions:  Length 20 cm, 33 cm, 76, cm, 137 cm (all widths 2.5 cm)
Material:  stretch Velcro® - hook/loop type
Use with:  BioNomadix Transmitters
Length: RXSTRAP-BN-20; 20 cm RX-STRAP-BN-33; 33 cm
 RXSTRAP-BN-76; 76 cm RXSTRAP-BN-137; 137 cm
BioNomadix 10/20 EEG Cap System
Attachment: Ribbon cable (25 cm) from cap to 19 Touchproof sockets
Material: Lycra
Use with: BN-EEG2